Table SKU

1232

1235

1237

1238

1240

1239

Model Number Manufacturer
302 Guhring
302794937  Guhring
302 667 483 Guhring
380257442 GUHRING
948TE-IP-030A-( Guhring
380330082 Guhring

Guhring

NPM

868001537R

868000154

868000034

868001400

868000084

868001404

868000323R

Supplier
KTP
KTP
KTP
KTP
KTP
KTP

KTP

(014

10




