

Table SKU	Model Number	Manufacturer	NPM	Supplier	Qty
1232	302	Guhring	868001537R	KTP	1
1235	302794937	Guhring	868000154	KTP	7
1237	302 667 483	Guhring	868000034	KTP	18
1238	380257442	GUHRING	868001400	KTP	2
1240	948TE-IP-030A-l	Guhring	868000084	KTP	6
1239	380330082	Guhring	868001404	KTP	3
		Guhring	868000323R	KTP	10